Position Other Positions Held

Accounting Manager
Grants Coordinator
Finance Director
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Finance Director

Senior Accountant

City

South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte

Department

Finance Services
Finance Services
Finance Services
Finance Services
Finance Services
Finance Services

Finance Services

Total Wages

$85,160
$76,001
$62,437
$44,303
$43,268
$14,646

$1,843

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,691
$24,589
$12,209
$24,865
$18,098
$1,256
$0



