Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Manager		South El Monte	Finance Services	\$85,160	\$14,691
Grants Coordinator		South El Monte	Finance Services	\$76,001	\$24,589
Finance Director		South El Monte	Finance Services	\$62,437	\$12,209
Accounting Technician		South El Monte	Finance Services	\$44,303	\$24,865
Accounting Technician		South El Monte	Finance Services	\$43,268	\$18,098
Finance Director		South El Monte	Finance Services	\$14,646	\$1,256
Senior Accountant		South El Monte	Finance Services	\$1,843	\$0